
Veranstaltung:

Veranstalter:

Durchführer:

Austragungsort:

M eis t er s c h aft D uo - H e rr en Kre ihl as s e D S o mm er 2 A 2 3
Kreis 305
SY Karlshron
Karlskron Datum:l$.01.2023 bis 12.05.2023

OBELIX Stockwertung - 5.5.3985 / Robert Ulrich, Wallnerstraße 35, 3004 Ollern, Austria I0676 620 37 41 lrSobelix@rul.at

Endergebnrs
Rang Start-Nr,

15
Mannschaft

SV Bertoldsheim
Trenkler Anton, Gabriel Gerhard

TSV Altmannstein ll
Blank Roin, Hallermeier Christian

Spvgg Langenbruck
Nowotny Wolfgang, Weber Georg

SV Karlskron I

Stärk Norbert, Reil Helmut

TG Königsmoos
Herrmann Marco, Wimmer Lennart

SV Karlskron lll
Pichler Thomas, Reitberger Hubert

TSV Unsernherrn
Krapf Jürgen, Frey Alois

SV Karlskron ll
Weichselbaumer Johann, Bergmaier Markus

SV Ernsgaden
Mitterhuber Jörg, Schwaz Erwin

Punkte

24:8

22:10

21:11

21:11

19: 13

14:18

13:19

7:25

3:29

Diff. Eigene Gegner

61 116 55

38 ß7 69

25 98 73

19 ',|02 83

19 92 73

-5 81 86

-7 88 95

47 65 112

-103 48 151

29

38

12.05.2023 21:59.38
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Mittl Johann

{Schiedsrichter)

Mittl Johann

(Wettbewerbsleiter)

Bachhuber Patrik

(Schriftführer)


